
12:00 15:00 Day 1 of 2 -  Training Camp - Aaron Lowe & Megan Wing - $175.00

Registration Desk open at 12:00pm - 5:00pm

10:00 13:00 Day 2 of 2 Training Camp  

13:30 15:30 Technical & Program Component Seminar - $25.00

19:30 20:30 Off Ice - Ice Dance Social

20:30 21:30 On Ice - Ice Dance Social - $30.00 per person

21:30 22:30 Off Ice - Ice Dance Social

Registration Desk open at 10:00am to end of competition

Start End Practice No. Duration

8:00 8:15 Bronze Men Artistic all levels, Silver Men Artistic all levels 4, 5 0:15

8:15 8:30 Gold Women I, II, III, IV, V Artistic 2, 3, 6 0:15

8:30 8:45 Bronze Women I, II Free Skating 5, 12 0:15

8:45 9:00 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

9:00 9:15 Masters Women I Free Skating 8 0:15

9:15 9:30  Bronze Women IV, V Free Skating 6, 3 0:15

9:30 9:45 Gold Men Free Skating 1, 2 0:15

9:45 10:00 Masters Men IV Free Skating & Masters Elite Men Artistic 1, 1 0:15

10:00 10:15 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

10:15 10:30 Bronze, Silver, Gold  Pattern Dance 3,2, 1 0:15

10:30 10:45  Masters & Masters Elite Pattern Dance 1, 2 0:15
10:45 11:00 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

Start End Competition No. Duration

11:00 11:15 OPENING CEREMONY

11:15 11:35 Bronze Men I, II Artistic &  Bronze Men III, IV Artistic 2,2 0:20

11:35 12:00 Silver Men I, II Artistic & Silver Men III, IV Artistic 2,2 0:25

12:00 12:30 Gold Women I Artistic & Gold Women II, III Artistic 2, 3 0:30

12:30 13:00 Gold Women IV, V Artistic  6 0:30

13:00 13:15 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

13:15 13:35 Bronze Women I Free Skating 5 0:20

13:35 14:35 Bronze Women II Free Skating  10 1:00

14:35 15:25 Masters Women I Free Skating 8 0:50

15:25 15:30 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

15:30 16:00 Bronze Women IV Free Skating 6 0:30

16:00 16:15 Bronze Women V Free Skating 3 0:15

16:15 16:45 Gold Men I Free Skating & Gold Men  III, IV Free Skating 1, 2 0:30

16:45 17:05 Masters Men IV Free Skating & Masters Elite Men III Artistic 1, 1 0:20

17:05 17:30 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

17:30 18:00 Bronze Pattern Dance 1 3 0:30

18:00 18:20 Silver Pattern Dance 1 2 0:20

18:20 18:35 Gold Pattern Dance 1 1 0:15

18:35 19:00 Masters Pattern Dance 1 & Masters Elite Pattern Dance 1 2, 1 0:25

19:00 19:15 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

19:15 19:45 Bronze Pattern Dance 2 3 0:30

19:45 20:05 Silver Pattern Dance 2 2 0:20

20:05 20:20 Gold Pattern Dance 2 1 0:15

20:20 20:45 Masters Pattern Dance 2 & Masters Elite Pattern Dance 2 2, 1 0:25
20:45 VICTORY CEREMONY 0:10

THURSDAY , OCTOBER 11, 2018

2018 INTERNATIONAL ADULT COMPETITION

Tuesday, October 9 - Saturday, October 13, 2018 - Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada
Tentative Schedule as at October 10, 2018

TUESDAY , OCTOBER 9, 2018

WEDNESDAY , OCTOBER 10, 2018



Registration Desk Open at 10:00am to end of competition

Start End Practice No. Duration

7:30 7:45 Masters Women I, II, III Artistic  16 0:15

7:45 8:00    Masters Elite Women I, II & III, IV  Artistic 3, 2 0:15

8:00 8:15 Bronze Women I, II, IV Artistic 2, 6, 8 0:15

8:15 8:30 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

8:30 8:45 Bronze Women III, V Artistic 10, 4 0:15

8:45 9:00 Silver Women III, IV Artistic 10, 5 0:15

9:00 9:15 Silver Women I, II, V Artisitic 7, 3, 1 0:15

9:15 9:30 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

9:30 9:45 Masters Men III, IV & Gold Men I, IV Artistic 2,  1, 1 0:15

9:45 10:00 Bronze Men All Levels Free Skating 8 0:15

10:00 10:15 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

10:15 10:30 Adult Pairs & Masters Pairs Free Skating 3, 3 0:15

10:30 10:45 Bronze, Silver, Gold Free Dance & Masters Short Dance 2, 2, 2, 1 0:15
10:45 11:00 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

Start End Competition No. Duration

11:00 11:35 Masters Women I Artistic  8 0:35

11:35 11:55 Masters Women II Artistic  4 0:20

11:55 12:15 Masters Women III Artistic  4 0:20

12:15 12:45 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

12:45 13:15 Masters Elite Women I, II  Artistic & Master Elite Women III, IV Artistic 3, 2 0:30

13:15 13:25 Bronze Women I Artistic  2 0:10

13:25 14:00 Bronze Women II Artistic  6 0:35

14:00 14:20 Bronze Women V Artistic  4 0:20

14:20 15:00 Bronze Women IV Artistic  8 0:40

15:00 15:15 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

15:15 16:00 Bronze Women III Artistic  10 0:45

16:00 16:35 Silver Women I Artistic  7 0:35

16:35 17:15 Silver Women II Artistic & Silver Women IV & Silver Women  V Artistic  3, 5, 1 0:35

17:15 17:30 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

17:30 18:15 Silver Women III Artistic  10 0:45

18:15 18:30 Gold Men I Artistic & Gold Men IV Artistic 1, 1 0:15

18:30 18:45 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

18:45 19:05 Bronze Men III Free Skating & Bronze Men IV, V Free Skating 2, 2 0:20

19:05 19:15 Masters Men III, IV Artistic 2 0:10

19:15 19:35 Bronze Men  I, II Free Skating 2,2 0:20

19:35 20:00 Adult Pairs Free Skating 3 0:25

20:00 20:30 Masters Pairs Free Skating 3 0:30

20:30 20:45 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

20:45 21:05 Bronze Free Dance 2 0:20

21:05 21:25 Silver Free Dance 2 0:20

21:25 21:45 Gold Free Dance & Masters Rhythm Dance 2, 1 0:20
21:45 VICTORY CEREMONY 0:10

2018 INTERNATIONAL ADULT COMPETITION

Tuesday, October 9 - Saturday, October 13, 2018 - Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada
Tentative Schedule as at October 10, 2018

FRIDAY,  OCTOBER 12, 2018



Registration Desk Open 10:00am to end of competition

Start End Practice No. Duration

7:00 7:15 Gold Women I Free Skating 9 0:15

7:15 7:30 Gold Women II, III, IV Free Skating 2, 4, 3 0:15

7:30 7:45 Silver Women I Free Skating & Silver Women IV, V Free Skating 8, 5 0:15

7:45 8:00 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

8:00 8:15 Silver Women II & Silver Women III Free Skating 6, 9 0:15

8:15 8:30 Silver Men Free Skating All Levels 2, 4 0:15

8:30 8:45 Bronze Women III Free Skating 8 0:15

8:45 9:00 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

9:00 9:15 Masters Women Free Skating & Masters Elite Free Skating All levels 2,2,3,1 0:15

9:15 9:30 Masters Pairs Free Skating & Pairs Free Skating & Pairs Artistic 3, 3, 1,1 0:15
9:30 9:45 ICE RESURFACING  0:15

Start End Competition No. Duration

9:45 10:45 Gold Women I Free Skating 9 1:00

10:45 11:20 Gold Women II, III Free Skating 6 0:35

11:20 11:45 Gold Women IV Free Skating 3 0:25

11:45 12:35 Silver Women I Free Skating 8 0:50

12:35 13:00 Silver Women IV, V Free Skating 5 0:25

13:00 13:15 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

13:15 13:55 Silver Women II Free Skating 6 0:40

13:55 14:50 Silver Women III Free Skating 9 0:55

14:50 15:00 Silver Men I, II Free Skating 2 0:10

15:00 15:35 Silver Men III, IV Free Skating 6 0:35

15:35 16:30 Bronze Women III Free Skating 8 0:55

16:30 16:45 ICE RESURFACING 0:15

16:45 17:15 Masters Women II, III Free Skating 2, 2 0:30

17:15 17:35 Masters Elite Women I, II Free Skating  3 0:20

17:35 17:50 Masters Pairs Artistic & Adult Intermediate Pairs Artistic 1,1 0:15
17:50 VICTORY CEREMONY 0:10

19:30 Midnight CLOSING BANQUET - $80.00  Non Participants $100.00

Tentative Schedule as at October 10, 2018

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2018

2018 INTERNATIONAL ADULT COMPETITION

Tuesday, October 9 - Saturday, October 13, 2018 - Burnaby, British Columbia, Canada



  

  

 


